		数据搜索系统，热门电子元器件搜索
    		   Chinese  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese
	 Indian	 Mexican
	 British	 New Zealand
	ALLDATASHEETCN.COM
型号
描述
标识
X
Match&Start
Match
Start with
End
Included
All Manufacturers
预览
PDF
Download
HTML
	Chat AI
 RJK6014DPP 数据表(PDF) 2 Page - Renesas Technology Corp
	 部件名	 RJK6014DPP
	功能描述	 Silicon N Channel MOS FET High Speed Power Switching
	 Download	  4 Pages
	Scroll/Zoom
100%
	制造商	 RENESAS [Renesas Technology Corp]
	网页	 http://www.renesas.com
	标志
 RJK6014DPP 数据表(HTML) 2 Page - Renesas Technology Corp
zoom in
zoom out
 2 / 4 page
RJK6014DPP
REJ03G1531-0100 Rev.1.00 Apr 17, 2007
Page 2 of 3
Electrical Characteristics
(Ta = 25°C)
Item
Symbol
Min
Typ
Max
Unit
Test conditions
Drain to source breakdown voltage
V(BR)DSS
600
—
—
V
ID = 10 mA, VGS = 0
Zero gate voltage drain current
IDSS
—
—
1
µA
VDS = 600 V, VGS = 0
Gate to source leak current
IGSS
—
—
±0.1
µA
VGS =
±30 V, VDS = 0
Gate to source cutoff voltage
VGS(off)
3.0
—
4.5
V
VDS = 10 V, ID = 1 mA
Static drain to source on state
resistance
RDS(on)
—
0.475
0.575
Ω
ID = 8 A, VGS = 10 V
Note5
Input capacitance
Ciss
—
1800
—
pF
Output capacitance
Coss
—
170
—
pF
Reverse transfer capacitance
Crss
—
20
—
pF
VDS = 25 V
VGS = 0
f = 1 MHz
Turn-on delay time
td(on)
—
36
—
ns
Rise time
tr
—
29
—
ns
Turn-off delay time
td(off)
—
93
—
ns
Fall time
tf
—
20
—
ns
ID = 8 A
VGS = 10 V
RL = 37.5
Ω
Rg = 10
Ω
Total gate charge
Qg
—
45
—
nC
Gate to source charge
Qgs
—
9
—
nC
Gate to drain charge
Qgd
—
20
—
nC
VDD = 480 V
VGS = 10 V
ID = 16 A
Body-drain diode forward voltage
VDF
—
0.91
1.50
V
IF = 16 A, VGS = 0
Note5
Body-drain diode reverse recovery time
trr
—
390
—
ns
IF = 16 A, VGS = 0
diF/dt = 100 A/
µs
Notes: 5. Pulse test
	类似零件编号 - RJK6014DPP
	制造商	部件名	数据表	功能描述
Renesas Technology Corp
RJK6014DPP-A0
173Kb / 7P	   600V - 16A - MOS FET High Speed Power Switching
Mar.10.2021
RJK6014DPP-E0
90Kb / 7P	   600V - 16A - MOS FET High Speed Power Switching
RJK6014DPP-E0
90Kb / 7P	   600V - 16A - MOS FET High Speed Power Switching
More results
	类似说明 - RJK6014DPP
	制造商	部件名	数据表	功能描述
Renesas Technology Corp
H7N0608LD
118Kb / 12P	   Silicon N Channel MOS FET High Speed Power Switching
H5N1503P
81Kb / 7P	   Silicon N Channel MOS FET High Speed Power Switching
RJK6015DPK
107Kb / 7P	   Silicon N Channel MOS FET High Speed Power Switching
H7N0310LD
131Kb / 14P	   Silicon N Channel MOS FET High Speed Power Switching
2SK2788
82Kb / 7P	   Silicon N Channel MOS FET High Speed Power Switching
RJK5013DPE
89Kb / 7P	   Silicon N Channel MOS FET High Speed Power Switching
RJL5014DPK
89Kb / 7P	   Silicon N Channel MOS FET High Speed Power Switching
H5N5006DL
113Kb / 10P	   Silicon N Channel MOS FET High Speed Power Switching
H7N1005LD
145Kb / 11P	   Silicon N Channel MOS FET High Speed Power Switching
HAT2179R
126Kb / 9P	   Silicon N Channel MOS FET High Speed Power Switching
H7N1005DL
139Kb / 11P	   Silicon N Channel MOS FET High Speed Power Switching
More results
Html Pages
 1
 2
 3
 4
数据表 下载
	链接网址
English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand
隐私政策
	ALLDATASHEETCN.COM
ALLDATASHEET是否为您带来帮助?  [ DONATE ]
关于 Alldatasheet   |
广告服务   |
联系我们   |
隐私政策   |
链接交换   |
制造商名单
All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp
Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com
Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn
Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |
icmetro.com